

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 368

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26,
Chairperson

- 1 1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM717, on page
2 1, line 2, strike "this act" and insert "the Nebraska Limited
3 Cooperative Association Act".
- 4 2. On page 2, line 13, after "cooperative" insert
5 "association".
- 6 3. On page 3, line 2, strike "section"; and in line 21
7 strike "78 and 79" and insert "80 and 81".
- 8 4. On page 11, line 6, after "and" insert "an".
- 9 5. On page 18, line 1, strike "files" and insert "filed".
- 10 6. On page 27, line 4, strike "section 33 of this
11 act" and insert "this section"; and in line 7 after "as" insert
12 "otherwise" and strike "section 33 of this act" and insert "this
13 section".
- 14 7. On page 34, line 8; page 62, lines 8 and 16; and page
15 76, line 21, strike "An" and insert "A".
- 16 8. On page 35, line 7, after "by" insert "the".
- 17 9. On page 43, line 18, strike "committees" and insert "a
18 committee".
- 19 10. On page 51, line 16, strike "subsection" and insert
20 "section".
- 21 11. On page 54, line 6, strike "association" and insert
22 "association's".
- 23 12. On page 63, line 3, strike "(a)" and insert "(1)".

1 13. On page 65, line 7; and page 67, line 19, after
2 "cooperative" insert "association".

3 14. On page 69, line 9, strike the comma.

4 15. On page 73, line 14, strike "this section" and insert
5 "the Nebraska Limited Cooperative Association Act"; and in line 20
6 strike the first "or" and insert "of".

7 16. On page 74, line 16, after "section" insert an
8 underscored comma.

9 17. On page 76, line 14, after "restatement" insert "of
10 the"; and in line 25 strike "section 88" and insert "sections 88
11 and 89".

12 18. On page 85, line 11, strike "quantum" and insert
13 "quorum".

14 19. On page 86, line 5, strike "owing" and insert
15 "owning".

16 20. On page 89, line 12, strike "consolidations" and
17 insert "consolidation".